Lamar parts manufacturing company
RNAO70X90X30 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD
models
 Timken RNAO70X90X30 needle roller bearings
  Bearing No. RNAO70X90X30
Size 70x78x30 mm
Bore Diameter 70 mm
Outer Diameter 78 mm
Width 30 mm
Fw 70 mm
D 90 mm
Ew 78 mm
C 30 mm
r 1 mm
Weight 0,505 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating
(C)
62,2 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 139 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 3900 r/min
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1